
Vote for Denton ISD Kids - PAC Report 

Filer ID (EIN): 39-4193415 

Reporting Period: 09/03/2025- 09/25/2025 

Beginning balance: $0.00 

Donations received: 

Greg Petolick 

Elizabeth Johnson 

Rebecca Jackson 

Janet Shelton 

Christine Elling 

Susan Cooksey 

Doug Chadwick 
Jennifer Fuller 

801 Field Crossing Aubrey TX 76227 
1726 Tealwood Ln Corinth, TX 76210 
1317 Bolivar St Denton, TX 76201 
4 Timbergreen Cir Denton, TX 76205 
1020 Mason St Lantana TX 76226 
415 Mimosa Dr Denton TX 76201 
2551 Deer Run Rd Aubrey, TX 76227 
924 Dixon Ln Denton, TX 76207 

Total receipts during reporting period: 

Expenses during reporting period 

Merchant services setup fee: 

Account balance at end of period: 

Reporting officer: Aaron Layman, Treasurer 

9/8/2025 
9/15/2025 
9/15/2025 
9/15/2025 
9/16/2025 
9/16/2025 
9/24/2025 
9/24/2025 

$500.00 
$500.00 

$25.00 
$100.00 

$20.00 
$50.00 

$100.00 
$50.00 

$1345.00 

$50.00 

$1295.00 


