Vote for Denton ISD Kids – PAC Report

Filer ID (EIN): 39-4193415

Reporting Period: 09/03/2025 - 09/25/2025

Beginning balance: \$0.00

Donations received:

Greg Petolick	801 Field Crossing Aubrey TX 76227	9/8/2025	\$500.00
Elizabeth Johnson	1726 Tealwood Ln Corinth, TX 76210	9/15/2025	\$500.00
Rebecca Jackson	1317 Bolivar St Denton, TX 76201	9/15/2025	\$25.00
Janet Shelton	4 Timbergreen Cir Denton, TX 76205	9/15/2025	\$100.00
Christine Elling	1020 Mason St Lantana TX 76226	9/16/2025	\$20.00
Susan Cooksey	415 Mimosa Dr Denton TX 76201	9/16/2025	\$50.00
Doug Chadwick	2551 Deer Run Rd Aubrey, TX 76227	9/24/2025	\$100.00
Jennifer Fuller	924 Dixon Ln Denton, TX 76207	9/24/2025	\$50.00

Total receipts during reporting period:

\$1345.00

Expenses during reporting period

Merchant services setup fee:

\$50.00

Account balance at end of period:

\$1295.00

Reporting officer: Aaron Layman, Treasurer

Dawn Jayman